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Graduatoria
Cognome Nome Punteggio

Pos. Grad. 

Provinciale

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            6 GAMMARINO                 VINCENZO          38,95 11

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            14 DE VITA                   MARCELLO          33,55 23

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            16 ANASTASIO                 GIUSEPPE          31,55 28

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            23 CONTE                     GIOVANNI MARIO    26,03 41

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            26 DI DOMENICO               VINCENZO          18,4 51

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            2 LEO                       DOMENICO          49,2 2

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            3 PARISI                    TONINO            46,2 4

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            7 TRAPANI                   CARMINE           38,8 12

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            9 MANGONE                   CARMINE           37,2 14

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            10 GAZZANEO                  ANTONELLA         36,85 15

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            11 ALIBERTI                  LUIGI             36 16

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            12 ROMANO                    ELVIRA            35,4 17

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            13 FERRANTE                  ROBERTO           34,5 20

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            14 DE VITA                   MARCELLO          33,55 23

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            16 ANASTASIO                 GIUSEPPE          31,55 28

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            17 SALVATORE                 MARCO             31,4 29

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            18 MOSCATO                   ADRIANA           30,7 31

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            19 CITRO                     PATRIZIO          30 33

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            20 PERCOPO                   LUCA              29,83 34

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            22 PETROSINO                 LUCA              27,4 38

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            24 ANGELICCHIO               MARIA CATERINA    25,9 42

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            25 SIANI                     ROSANNA           21,33 50

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            26 DI DOMENICO               VINCENZO          18,4 51

AR03 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            15 FALCO                     SALVATORE         32,57 25

AR03 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            16 ANASTASIO                 GIUSEPPE          31,55 28

AR03 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            26 DI DOMENICO               VINCENZO          18,4 51

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            1 GALLO                     MARCELLINO        53,2 1

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            2 LEO                       DOMENICO          49,2 2

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            3 PARISI                    TONINO            46,2 4

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            6 GAMMARINO                 VINCENZO          38,95 11

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            7 TRAPANI                   CARMINE           38,8 12

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            9 MANGONE                   CARMINE           37,2 14
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AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            10 GAZZANEO                  ANTONELLA         36,85 15

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            11 ALIBERTI                  LUIGI             36 16

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            12 ROMANO                    ELVIRA            35,4 17

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            13 FERRANTE                  ROBERTO           34,5 20

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            14 DE VITA                   MARCELLO          33,55 23

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            15 FALCO                     SALVATORE         32,57 25

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            16 ANASTASIO                 GIUSEPPE          31,55 28

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            17 SALVATORE                 MARCO             31,4 29

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            18 MOSCATO                   ADRIANA           30,7 31

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            19 CITRO                     PATRIZIO          30 33

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            20 PERCOPO                   LUCA              29,83 34

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            22 PETROSINO                 LUCA              27,4 38

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            24 ANGELICCHIO               MARIA CATERINA    25,9 42

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            25 SIANI                     ROSANNA           21,33 50

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            26 DI DOMENICO               VINCENZO          18,4 51

AR10 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            10 GAZZANEO                  ANTONELLA         36,85 15

AR12 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            5 MOREA                     GIANLUCA          40,3 9

AR15 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            4 DE SIMONE                 MARIA ROSARIA     41 8

AR15 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            5 MOREA                     GIANLUCA          40,3 9

AR15 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            21 DE LUCA                   MICHELA           28,4 36

AR20 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            18 MOSCATO                   ADRIANA           30,7 31

AR21 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            11 ALIBERTI                  LUIGI             36 16

AR21 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            25 SIANI                     ROSANNA           21,33 50

AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            8 LOMBARDI                  ROMINA            38,5 13

AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            15 FALCO                     SALVATORE         32,57 25

AR23 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            23 CONTE                     GIOVANNI MARIO    26,03 41

AR26 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            1 GALLO                     MARCELLINO        53,2 1

AR26 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            19 CITRO                     PATRIZIO          30 33

AR28 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            8 LOMBARDI                  ROMINA            38,5 13

AR28 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            23 CONTE                     GIOVANNI MARIO    26,03 41

AR32 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            5 MOREA                     GIANLUCA          40,3 9

AR36 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            5 MOREA                     GIANLUCA          40,3 9

AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            8 LOMBARDI                  ROMINA            38,5 13

AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            15 FALCO                     SALVATORE         32,57 25

AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            23 CONTE                     GIOVANNI MARIO    26,03 41

AR38 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            25 SIANI                     ROSANNA           21,33 50


